1
Collaborative Robots
TM5
Collaborative robot for assembly, packaging,
inspection and logistics
• Designed to promote a safe and harmonious workplace between humans and
machines.
• Easy-to-use graphical programming environment for quick startup and operation.

TM12 TM14
3
Ordering Information
Type Part Number
TM5-700 RT6-0007001
TM5-700, 12m cable RT6-0007002
TM5X-700 RT6-0017001
TM5X-700, 12m cable RT6-0017002
TM5M-700 RT6-0107001
TM5M-700 SEMI RT6-0107011
TM5MX-700 RT6-0117001
TM5-900 RT6-0009001
TM5-900, 12m cable RT6-0009002
TM5X-900 RT6-0019001
TM5X-900, 12m cable RT6-0019002
TM5M-900 RT6-0109001
TM5M-900 SEMI RT6-0109011
TM5MX-900 RT6-0119001
TM12 RT6-1001301
TM12, 12m cable RT6-1001302
TM12X RT6-1011301
TM12X, 12m cable RT6-1011302
TM12M RT6-1101301
TM12M SEMI RT6-1101311
TM12MX RT6-1111301
TM14 RT6-2001101
TM14, 12m cable RT6-2001102
TM14X RT6-2011101
TM14X, 12m cable RT6-2011102
TM14M RT6-2101101
TM14M SEMI RT6-2101111
TM14MX RT6-2111101
Model Number Legend
*1. X model refers to robot models without integrated camera system.
*2. 1.5m cable is only standard on DC models. 12m cable is not available on